

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<u>WPMS No.1092 of 2021</u> Gulam JilaniPetitioner Vs. Competent Authority Gail India Ltd. and anotherRespondents <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> There is no representation for the petitioner. 2. Ms. Azmeen Wason, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Ayush Negi, Advocate for the respondents. 3. List this case for final hearing on 13.04.2026. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 17.02.2026 SK

--	--	--	--