

Sl. No.	Date	Office Stamp, register, order or proceedings or direction and Registrar's order with signature	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPMS No.1092 of 2021</u> Gulam Jilani --Petitioner Versus Competent Authority Gail India Limited --Respondent <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> List has been revised. None appears for the parties except Mr. Tarun Lakhera, learned B.H. for the State. 2. This is an old matter of 2021. Accordingly, the petition is dismissed for non-prosecution. 3. Interim order, if any, stands vacated. (Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.) 15.04.2026 <i>R.Dang</i>